
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 220.0 325.0 10

2 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 320.0 8

3 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.1 315.0 6

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 300.0 4

5 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 265.0 2

6 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.7 260.0 1

7 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 245.0 0

8 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 240.0 0

9 John Young Royal Valley 212.7 235.0 0

10 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 230.0 0

11 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 203.4 215.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 204.0 215.0 0

13 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 205.0 205.0 0

14 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 195.0 0

15 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 219.4 195.0 0

16 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 216.0 185.0 0

17 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 185.0 0

18 Jesus Zavala Royal Valley 203.0 0.0 0

19 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0 0

20 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.1 545.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.7 545.0 8

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 450.0 6

4 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 220.0 430.0 4

5 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 425.0 2

6 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 415.0 1

7 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 405.0 0

8 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 203.4 375.0 0

9 John Young Royal Valley 212.7 365.0 0

10 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 204.0 355.0 0

11 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 205.0 355.0 0

12 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 355.0 0

13 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 345.0 0

14 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 219.4 325.0 0

15 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 315.0 0

16 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 216.0 305.0 0

17 Jesus Zavala Royal Valley 203.0 0.0 0

18 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0 0

19 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 0.0 0

20 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.7 335.0 10

2 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 285.0 8

3 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 255.0 6

4 John Young Royal Valley 212.7 255.0 4

5 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 250.0 2

6 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.1 245.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 240.0 0

8 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 220.0 235.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 204.0 225.0 0

10 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 205.0 225.0 0

10 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 225.0 0

12 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 215.0 0

13 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 205.0 0

14 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 219.4 205.0 0

15 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 195.0 0

16 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 216.0 195.0 0

17 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 203.4 190.0 0

18 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 185.0 0

19 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 185.0 0

20 Jesus Zavala Royal Valley 203.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.7 1140.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.1 1105.0 8

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 1000.0 6

4 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 990.0 4

5 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 220.0 990.0 2

6 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 880.0 1

7 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 875.0 0

8 John Young Royal Valley 212.7 855.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 204.0 795.0 0

10 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 795.0 0

11 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 795.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 205.0 785.0 0

13 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 203.4 780.0 0

14 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 745.0 0

15 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 219.4 725.0 0

16 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 216.0 685.0 0

17 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 380.0 0

18 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 285.0 0

19 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 185.0 0

20 Jesus Zavala Royal Valley 203.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

22 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.1 5.336

25 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.7 5.189

51 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 4.714

61 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.7 4.593

70 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 220.0 4.5

80 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 4.293

101 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 215.2 4.066

104 John Young Royal Valley 212.7 4.02

112 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 204.0 3.897

117 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 3.841

118 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 203.4 3.835

119 Coby  Branson Santa Fe Trail High School 205.0 3.829

130 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 3.619

137 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 3.417

144 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 219.4 3.304

150 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 216.0 3.171



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

186 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 1.801

188 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 1.303

192 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.889

201 Jesus Zavala Royal Valley 203.0 0.0


